pennsylvania

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Electromechanical Technology/Electromechanical Engineering

Technology, 15.0403

Approved Programs

School

Berks CTC - West Campus
Central Westmoreland CTC
Chester Co Technical College HS, Brandywine

Columbia-Montour AVTS

Cumberland Perry AVTS

Eastern Center for Arts & Technology

Franklin County CTC

Lancaster County CTC - Mt. Joy

Lebanon County CTC

Lehigh Career & Technical Institute

Mifflin County Academy of Science & Technology
North Montco Tech Career Center

Reading Muhlenberg CTC

Schuylkill Technology Centers - North
SUN Area Technical Institute

Upper Bucks County Technical School
Western Area CTC

Williamsport Area SHS

Updated June 2023

Address

1057 County Welfare Road
240 Arona Road
443 Boot Road

5050 Sweppenheiser Drive
110 OlId Mill Road

3075 Terwood Road

2463 Loop Road

432 Old Market Street

833 Metro Drive

4500 Education Park Drive
700 Pitt Street

1265 Sumneytown Pike
2615 Warren Road

101 Technology Drive

PO Box 527, 815 E Market Street
3115 Ridge Road

688 Western Avenue

2990 West 4th Street

City
Leesport

New Stanton
Downingtown

Bloomsburg
Mechanicsburg
Willow Grove
Chambersburg
Mount Joy
Lebanon
Schnecksville
Lewistown
Lansdale
Reading

Frackville
New Berlin
Perkasie
Canonsburg
Williamsport

Zip
19533

15672
19335

17815
17050
19090
17201
17552
17042
18078
17044
19446
19604

17931
17855
18944
15317
17701

Year

Approved
2011-2012

2019-2020
2016-2017
2018-2019
2018-2019
2020-2021
2013-2014
2012-2013
2014-2015
2010-2011
2016-2017
2010-2011
2014-2015

2010-2011
2022-2023
2017-2018
2012-2013
2012-2013



Deleted Programs

School
Bethlehem AVTS
Bucks County Technical High School
Central Career & Technical School
Chester Co Technical College HS-Pickering
Erie County Technical School
PHL SD - Franklin Benjamin HS

Western Montgomery CTC

Updated June 2023

Address
3300 Chester Avenue

610 Wistar Road
3325 Cherry Street
1580 Charlestown Road

8500 Oliver Road
550 N Broad Street

77 Graterford Road

City
Bethlehem
Fairless Hills
Erie
Phoenixville
Erie
Philadelphia

Limerick

Zip
18020
19030
16508
19460

16509
19130

19468

Year Deleted \
2015-2016

2016-2017
2016-2017
2021-2022

2015-2016
2018-2019

2013-2014
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